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FEBRUARY 2I]. 2071 FINANCIATS

Enclosed are the financials. A review follows:

Income
Total Income year-to-date was $24,825. This was $1,315 more than anticipated.

Expenses
Administrative
Expenses were $50 over budget as we paid $5tl to the Prairie Center Church.

Service Contracts
There were no charges.

Repairs & Maintenance
There were no charges.

Uti l i t ies
Expenses were $2U1 over budget as we paid for January and February water and
electricity.

In summary, Total Expenses year-to-dale were 52,414. This was $209 more than
anticipated. Net Income was $22,417. This was $1,106 more than anticipated.
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FOR

AUTUMN RIDGE

Ineome Statement
MONTH EIIDING FEBRUARY 28, ZOLI

CURRENT PERIOD YEAR TO DATE
* * INCOME* *

DUES INEOME

Dues Ineome
OId Outstanding Beg Bal  I

TOTAL DUES INEOME

RETMBURSEMENTS

FEES COLLEETED

NSF Fees

TOTAL FEES EOLLEETED

MISEELLAIVEOUS INEOME

**TOTAL INCOME**

* *oPERjATING EXPENSES* *

ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSES

Pstg /Cop ies /ck  Run
Management Fees
Misce l laneous  Admin

TOTAL ADMINISTRATIVE EXP

SERVICE CONTRACTS

REPAIRS AI{D MJA,INTENAI{CE

UTIL IT IES

6 , 0 0 0 . 0 0
0 . 0 0

2 4 , 7  5 0 . 0 0
5 0 . 0 0

6 ,000 .00 24 ,800 .00

0 .00 25 .00

0 . 0 0 2 5 . 0 0

6 ,000 .00

0 .00
750 .00

50 .00

24 ,825 .00

L 3 7  . 7  0
1 , 8 7 5 . 0 0

5 5 . 0 0

800 .00 2  , 067  . 7  0



AUTI'MN RIDGE

Income Statement
FOR MONTH EIIDING FEBRUARY 28, 2OII

E I  e c  t r i  c
Water  & Sewer

TOTAL UTILITIES

TAXES A}TD INSURANCE

MI SEELLA}IEOUS EXPENSES

TOTAL OPERATING EXP

NON-OPERATING EXPENSES

**TOTAL EXPENSES**

* *NET INCOME*'I

EURRENT PERTOD
3 0 4 .  L 0

4 1 . 9 9

YEAR TO DATE
3 0 4 . 1 0

4 L . g g

3 4 5 . 9 9 3 4 5 . 9 9

L , L 4 5 . g g 2 , 4 1 3 . 6 9

L , t 4 5 . g g 2 , 4 L 3  .  6 9

$  4 , 9 5 4 . 0 1 -  $  2 2 , 4 L L . 3 L



AUTT'MN RIDGE

BALAIVCE SHEET
FEBRUARY 28 ,  2OIL

OPERATING AECOI'NTS

Operat ing Account
Oper  Aec t -Prev ious  Mgmt

TOTAL CASH ACCOI'NTS

AEEOUNTS REEEIVABLE

FIXED ASSETS

OTHER ASSETS

**TOTAL ASSETS**

$  22 ,31L .31 -
25  ,  5L0  . 47

$  4 7  , 9 2 L . 7  g

$  4 7 , 8 2 L . ' 7 8



AUTI'MN RIDGE

BALANEE SHEET
FEBRUARY 28, ?OLL

* * L I A B I L I T I E S * *

EURRENT LIABILITTES

P r e p a i d  A s s e s s m e n t s  3 0 0 . 0 0

TOTAL CURRENT LIABILITTES

LONG TERM LIABILITIES

**TOTAL L IABIL IT IES**

Current  Earn ings
Reta ined Earn ings

**TOTAL EQUITY**

**TOTAL LIAB & EQUITY**

*  *EQUITY* *

2 2 , 4 L L . 3 1
2 5  ,  L ] - o  . 4 7

$  300 .00

$  3 0 0 . 0 0

$  4 7  , 5 2 L . ' , 7  g

$  4 7  , 8 2 ] -  . 7  g



AUTI]MN RIDGE

Budget Comparisou Report

FOR MONTH ENDING FEBRI'ARY 28, 2011

CURRENT BT'DGET CI'RRENT ACTUAI. CI'RR. VARIA}ICE PERCNT YTD BI'DGET YTD ACTUAT YTD VARIAI{CE PERC}flT

5 ,  0 0 0

0

5 ,  0 0 0

0

0

* * *
2 3 ,  0 0 0 2 4  , ' t  5 0

5 0

L , 7  5 0  I

5 0  * * *

* * INCOIYIE* *

DUES TNCOME

Dues Income

O1d Outs tand ing  Beg BaI

TOTAL DUES INCOME

REIMBT'RSEMENTS

FEES CCLLECTED

Late  Fees

NSF Fees

5 ,  0 0 0 6 ,  0 0 0 2 3 ,  0 0 0 2 4  , 8 0 0 1 , 8 0 0

s 0 0

0

( s 0 0 )  ( 1 . 0 0 )

0  * * *

5 0 0

n

0

2 5

( s 0 0 )  ( 1 0 0 )

2 5  * * *

TOTAL FEES COLLECTED 5 0 0 ( s 0 0 )  ( 1 0 0 )

( 1 0 )  ( ] . o o )

s 0 0 ( 4 7 s )  ( 9 s )

( 1 0 )  ( 1 0 0 )

MISCELI,ANEOUS TNCOME

BaDk In te res t

TOTAL MISC INCOME

**TOTA! INCOME**

1 01 n ( 1 0 )  ( 1 0 0 ) ( L 0 )  ( 1 0 0 )

* *oPERATING EXPENSES* *

ADMINTSTRATIVE EXPEI{SES

Pstg , /cop ies /ck  Run

Management Pees

Misce l laneous A&niu

5 ,  5 l - 0

0

7 5 0

0

6 ,  o o o

0

7 5 0

5 0

2 3  , 5 r 0

2 0 0

1 , 8 7 5

n

2 4 , 8 2 5

1 3 8

t  , 8 7 5

5 5

1 , 3 1 5( s 1 0 ) ( 8 )

0  * * *

0 0

( 5 0 )  * * *

6 2  3 1

0 0

( 5 5 )  * * *

TOTAL ADMINISTRATIVE EXP

SERVICE CONTRACTS

7 5 0 8 0 0 2 , 0 7 5 2 , 0 6 8

REPAIRS AI.ID MAINTENA}ICE



AI'TT'MN RIDGE

Budget, ComparisoD Report

FOR MONTH ENDING FEBRUARY 28, 2O].1.

CT'RRENT BI'DGET CI'RREMT ACTUAI CI'RR. VARIA}.ICE PERCNT YTD BI'DGET YTD ACTUAL YTD VARIA}ICE PERCNT

UTILTTIES

E l e c t r i c

Water & Sewer

TOTAI TITILITIES

TAXES A}ID INSI'RA}ICE

MISCELI,AI.IEOUS EXPENSES

**NET INCOME**

4 0

2 5

3 0 4

4 2

8 0

5 0

3 0 4

4 2

( 2 6 4 )  ( 5 5 0 )

( 1 7 )  ( 5 8 )

( 2 2 4 )  ( 2 8 0 )

I  1 5

$  6 s  $  3 4 6  S  ( 2 8 1 )  ( 4 3 2 )  S  L 3 0  S  3 4 5  $  ( 2 1 5 )  0 . 5 5 )

TOTA! OPER-arrNC Exp $ Er5 $ 1,1{5 S (331) { {1)  9 2,205 S 2,4L4 $ (209) (9)

NON-OPB&ATINC EKPENSIS

**rp"r !  E(PE| lsts**  I  815 s 1,145 S (331) (a l )  S 2,205 S 2,4L4 I  {209) (9)

$  5 , 5 9 5  s  4 , 8 5 4  $  ( 8 4 1 )  ( 1 " s )  $  2 1 , 3 0 s  s  2 2 , 4 L L  $  1 , 1 0 6  5


